Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #4
Team #5
Team #6
Team #7
Team #8

East Butler

v

WAHOO

PARKS & RECREATION

2024 15t & 2" Grade Flag Football League

Wahoo — Barada

Shelby/Rising City

David City

Wahoo — Daberkow
Wahoo — Pleskac
Wahoo — Brabec
DC Aquinas

Team #9

Team #10
Team #11
Team #12
Team #13
Team #14
Team #15
Team #16

Yutan

Yutan

Wahoo — Partridge
Wahoo — Rehmann
Mead

Wahoo — Grimit
DC Aquinas

DC Aquinas

Note: Players from communities and organizations with multiple teams should contact their coach to
find out which specific team schedule they will be assigned.

August 10t

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30
11:20
12:10
8:00
8:50

8vs3 FW

6 vs 15 FW
13vs 12 FW
10vs5 FW
11vs7 FW
9vs2 FW

1vs16 EC
4vs 14 EC

August 17t

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30
11:20
12:10
8:00
8:50

9vs 16 FW
8vs 14 FW
15vs 10 FW
11vs3 FW
5vs2 FW

7vs 13 FW
4vs12 EC
lvs6 EC

August 24t

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30
11:20
12:10
8:00
8:50

7vs4 FW

1vs10 FW
14vs 11 FW
15vs2 FW
3vs13 FW
16 vs5 FW
6vs9 EC

12vs 8 EC

September 7th

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30
11:20
12:10
8:00
8:50

8vs5 FW
2vs 12 FW
13vs1l FW
14vs 16 FW
15vs4 FW
6vs3 FW
10vs7 EC
9vs 11l EC

September 14t

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30
11:20
12:10
8:00
8:50

6vs7 FW
11vs1l FW
2vs 14 FW
8vs9 FW
10vs 12 FW
5vs4 FW
15vs 13 EC
16 vs 3 EC

September 21st

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30
11:20
12:10
8:00
8:50

l1vs1l4 FW
15vs3 FW
11vs8 FW
4vs 13 FW
2vs 16 FW
12vs9 FW
7vsS5 EC
6 vs 10 EC

For Wahoo teams only...
Red team on the left.
Blue team on the right.

All games played at the Hackberry Park
fields on the south end of the park.

FW = Far West Field (closest to parking lot)
EC = East Central Field (3" from parking lot

Questionable Weather Conditions? Call the WP&R Hotline @ (402) 443-4500.




