

2024 1st & 2nd Grade Flag Football League

Team #1	Wahoo – Barada	Team #9	Yutan
Team #2	East Butler	Team #10	Yutan
Team #3	Shelby/Rising City	Team #11	Wahoo – Partridge
Team #4	Wahoo – Daberkow	Team #12	Wahoo - Rehmann
Team #5	Wahoo – Pleskac	Team #13	Mead
Team #6	Wahoo – Brabec	Team #14	Wahoo – Grimit
Team #7	DC Aquinas	Team #15	DC Aquinas
Team #8	David City	Team #16	DC Aquinas

Note: Players from communities and organizations with multiple teams should contact their coach to find out which specific team schedule they will be assigned.

August 10th

8:00	8 vs 3 FW
8:50	6 vs 15 FW
9:40	13 vs 12 FW
10:30	10 vs 5 FW
11:20	11 vs 7 FW
12:10	9 vs 2 FW
8:00	1 vs 16 EC
8·50	1 vs 11 FC

August 17th

7 101 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
8:00	9 vs 16 FW		
8:50	8 vs 14 FW		
9:40	15 vs 10 FW		
10:30	11 vs 3 FW		
11:20	5 vs 2 FW		
12:10	7 vs 13 FW		
8:00	4 vs 12 EC		
8:50	1 vs 6 EC		

August 24th

8:00	7 vs 4 FW
8:50	1 vs 10 FW
9:40	14 vs 11 FW
10:30	15 vs 2 FW
11:20	3 vs 13 FW
12:10	16 vs 5 FW
8:00	6 vs 9 EC
8:50	12 vs 8 EC

September 7th

8 vs 5 FW
2 vs 12 FW
13 vs 1 FW
14 vs 16 FW
15 vs 4 FW
6 vs 3 FW
10 vs 7 EC
9 vs 11 EC

September 14th

<u> </u>	
8:00	6 vs 7 FW
8:50	11 vs 1 FW
9:40	2 vs 14 FW
10:30	8 vs 9 FW
11:20	10 vs 12 FW
12:10	5 vs 4 FW
8:00	15 vs 13 EC
8:50	16 vs 3 EC

September 21st

8:00	1 vs 14 FW
8:50	15 vs 3 FW
9:40	11 vs 8 FW
10:30	4 vs 13 FW
11:20	2 vs 16 FW
12:10	12 vs 9 FW
8:00	7 vs 5 EC
8:50	6 vs 10 EC

For Wahoo teams only...
Red team on the left.
Blue team on the right.



All games played at the Hackberry Park fields on the south end of the park.

FW = Far West Field (closest to parking lot) **EC** = East Central Field (3rd from parking lot